Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
A
Go to the Engineering Guide
For in-depth information on
safety standards and use.
G210
N
For More Guarding Products
See Section N for safeguarding
cutting and turning machines
model Solenoid contacts  Wiring entry Part no.
POWer tO UnlOcK
TL8012-S1024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1080
TL8012-S1110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1020
TL8012-S1220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1030
TL8012-S1024FM (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1100
TL8012-S1110FM (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1110
TL8012-S1220FM (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1120
TL8012-S1024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1130
TL8012-S1110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1140
TL8012-S1220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1150
POWer tO UnlOcK With KeY
TL8012-S1024SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1160
TL8012-S1110SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1170
TL8012-S1220SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1180
TL8012-S1024FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1190
TL8012-S1110FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1200
TL8012-S1220FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1210
TL8012-S1024TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1220
TL8012-S1110TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1230
TL8012-S1220TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1240
■	 Ordering
TL8012-S
safety interlock switches
G
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G211
model Solenoid contacts  Wiring entry Part no.
POWer tO lOcK
TL8012-S2024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1040
TL8012-S2110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1050
TL8012-S2220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1060
TL8012-S2024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1090
TL8012-S2110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1250
TL8012-S2220FM (flex 1 actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1070
TL8012-S2024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1260
TL8012-S2110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1270
TL8012-S2220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1280
POWer tO UnlOcK
TL8012-S3024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1400
TL8012-S3110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1410
TL8012-S3220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1420
TL8012-S3024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1430
TL8012-S3110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1440
TL8012-S3220FM (flex 1 actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1450
TL8012-S3024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1460
TL8012-S3110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1470
TL8012-S3220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1480
Replacement 90-Deg Actuator    44519-0700
Replacement Flex 1 Actuator with Alignment Guide    44519-0710
Replacement Flat Actuator    44519-0720
TL8012-S Replacement Head    44519-0730